Page 1 of 2
®
 Powerex Inc.
 173 Pavilion Lane
 Youngwood, Pennsylvania 15697
 Phone: 724-925-7272
To:  Powerex Sales Representatives; Distribution
Date:  19 June 2014
Subject:  Last Time Buy Notification for IGBT Modules
This letter serves to inform that Powerex is discontinuing some IGBT modules. As such,
Powerex is announcing a Last Time Buy (LTB) for these modules.  The affected part numbers
for IGBTs are outlined in Appendix A.
LTB Terms:
 Last date for order acceptance – 12/19/2014
 Last date for order shipments – 12/31/2015.
 All LTB orders are Non-Cancellable and Non-Returnable.
Best regards,
Bob Zagar
Senior Strategic Product Marketing Manager
724-925-4386
Page 2 of 2
Appendix A: LTB Part Numbers for IGBTs:
Part Number  Description
Recommended
Replacement  Notes
CM200E3U‐12H  200A/600V Chopper  CM200DU‐12F  Newer chips, dual vs. chopper
CM300E3U‐12H  300A/600V Chopper  CM300DU‐12F  Newer chips, dual vs. chopper
CM75E3U‐12H  75A/600V Chopper  CM75DU‐12F  Newer chips, dual vs. chopper
CM300DU‐24H  300A/1200V Dual  CM300DU‐24F  Newer chips
CM400DU‐24H  400A/1200V Dual  CM400DU‐24F  Newer chips
CM50E3U‐24H  50A/1200V Chopper  CM50DU‐24F  Newer Chips, dual vs. chopper